BGSU siﬁn&eﬁ;sing

BOWLING GREEN STATE UNIVERSITY

Hertz

Hertz Car Rental
Account Number (Business and Leisure): 2191194

Base Rates (Business and Leisure)

Vehicle Rates Weekly 30 Days

Minivan (R)

$58.29

Compact/Economy (A&B) $30.15 $165.83 $663.30
Standard/Intermediate (C&D) $33.17 $182.44 $729.74
Full Size (F) $36.18 $198.99 $795.96

$320.60

$1,282.38

12-Passenger Van (Specialty) (M)

Small SUV (5-Passenger) (Q4)

$90.00

$495.00

$348.23

$1,980.00

$1,393.04

Large SUV (7-8 Passenger) (L4)

$87.00

$478.50

$1,914.00

Large Pick-Up (S) $106.53 $585.92 $2,343.66

Intermediate Hybrid (E6) $42.21 $232.16 $928.62

Premium/Luxury (I, G) $84.42 $464.31 $1,857.24

Business Travel

1 Insurance coverage included.

"1 Minimum Rental Age: 18 years

Leisure Travel

1 Rates apply to BGSU employees, students, alumni, retirees, friends, and family.
1 Insurance coverage is NOT included.

1 Minimum Rental Age: 20 years

How to Make a Reservation

"1 Reservations can be made online by going to www.hertz.com

"1 Toll-free number: 1-800-704-4473

"1 Please include University account number when reserving a vehicle.

"1 For questions, contact Key Account Manager: Jeffrey Greene, jgreene@hertz.com
Payment Options

"1 Valid credit card in the traveler's name




State

City

mount per Day

$5.00

©3.00

$13.00

210.00

$3.00

215.00

$10.00

$10.00

220.00

$3.00

©3.00

$8.00

©5.00

$8.00

$8.00

£3.00

$8.00

$8.00

$6.00

210.00

>15.00

$29.00

$8.00

$5.00

210.00

Minivans, SUVs,

$10.00

©3.00

$5.00

210.00

$8.00

©2.00

$5.00

$19.00

mount per Day

$18.00

$12.00

$15.00

$18.00

$8.00

$12.00

$5.00

$12.00

$18.00

$18.00

$12.00

$6.00

$12.00

510.00

$10.00

$8.00

$15.00

$10.00

$12.00

$18.00

$5.00

$15.00

$6.00

$10.00

$18.00

AZ Phoenix-5ky Harbo
fbank, John Wayne, Oakland, San Jose Airports, Los Angeles, Oakland, San Francisc
CA San Luis Obispo
CT Harford-Bradley
DC Washington DC
GA Atlanta-Hartsfield
HI Hawaii
Idaho Falls, Boise, Pocatello, Sun Valley
1D Hailey
Lewiston
1L Chicago, O'Hare
KS Kansas City
LA New Orleans
MA Boston
MD Baltimore
Mi Detroit
MN Minneapolis
MO St. Louis
Missoula
MT Butte
NJ Newark
JFK, LGA, White Plains
NY Rochester
NC Charlotte Douglas
Bend, Klamath Falls, Medford, Pendleton, Redmond, Sun River
OR Salem (Airport Only)
PA Philadelphia
RI Providence
TN Memphis
TX Austin, Dallas, Feorge Bush, Houston, San Antonio
VA Ronald Reagan, Washington
Richmond
WA Seattle
WV Metro Tri State
State City
AL Florence/Huntsville Airport/Huntsville, South/Madison/Muscle Shoals
AR Bentonville, Fayetteville, Ft. Smith, Harrison, Highfill
Hot Springs, Jonesboro
CA Redding
San Luis Obispo
GA Athens, Greensboro, Winder
Brunswick, Saint Simons Island, Sea Island
1D Boise, Idaho Falls, Lewiston, Pocatello
Hailey, Hayden Lake (Aviation), Sandpoint
KS Topeka
KY Mayfield, Paducah
LA Monroe
MN Duluth
Winona
MS Columbus
MO Booneville, Saint Roberts
Columbia Airport
Joplin, Lake Ozark/Osage Beach
MT Billings, Great Falls
Bozeman
Butte, Missoula
Helena
Kalispell, Whitefish
NJ Clifton, Lyndhurst, Passaic
NM Farmington, Roswell
NY Glens Falls, Ithaca, Saratoga Springs
ND Bismarck, Fargo, Grand Forks, Minot, Williston

$10.00

Dickinson

$12.00

$18.00




$10.00

$18.00

513.00

$18.00

$10.00

$8.00

$3.00

$18.00

$8.00

$12.00

$12.00

$15.00

$12.00

$13.00

$12.00

$18.00

$8.00

$10.00

$12.00

OH Columbus Airport
OR Bend
Medford, Redmond
PA Altoona, Martinsburg, State College, Williamsport
Erie, Johnstown, Latrobe
Lancaster
Philipsburg
SD Aberdeen
Rapid City
Sioux Falls
TN Dyersburg
Jackson
uTt Layton, Ogden
WA Pasco
Pullman, Spokane
Wenatchee
Wi Appleton, Mosinee, Wausau
Eau Claire/Chippewa Falls
Green Bay, Superior
Plover
wy Casper, Cody

$5.00

Gillette, Green River, Jackson

$12.00

$18.00







