



BOWLING GREEN STATE UNIVERSITY

Hertz Car Rental

Account Number (Business and Leisure): 2191194

Base Rates (Business and Leisure)				
Vehicle Rates	Daily	Weekly	30 Days	
Sedans				
Compact/Economy (A&B)	\$30.15	\$165.83	\$663.30	
Standard/Intermediate (C&D)	\$33.17	\$182.44	\$729.74	
Full Size (F)	\$36.18	\$198.99	\$795.96	
Passenger Vans				
Minivan (R)	\$58.29	\$320.60	\$1,282.38	
12-Passenger Van (Specialty) (M)	\$90.00	\$495.00	\$1,980.00	
SUVs				
Small SUV (5-Passenger) (Q4)	\$63.32	\$348.23	\$1,393.04	
Large SUV (7-8 Passenger) (L4)	\$87.00	\$478.50	\$1,914.00	
Pick-Ups/Cargo				
Large Pick-Up (S)	\$106.53	\$585.92	\$2,343.66	
Green Vehicles				
Intermediate Hybrid (E6)	\$42.21	\$232.16	\$928.62	
Specialty				
Premium/Luxury (I, G)	\$84.42	\$464.31	\$1,857.24	

Business Travel

- ☐ Insurance coverage included.
- ☐ Minimum Rental Age: 18 years

Leisure Travel

- ☐ Rates apply to BGSU employees, students, alumni, retirees, friends, and family.
- ☐ Insurance coverage is NOT included.
- ☐ Minimum Rental Age: 20 years

How to Make a Reservation

- □ Reservations can be made online by going to www.hertz.com
- □ Toll-free number: 1-800-704-4473
- □ Please include University account number when reserving a vehicle.
- ☐ For questions, contact Key Account Manager: Jeffrey Greene, jgreene@hertz.com

Payment Options

□ Valid credit card in the traveler's name

Hertz Surcharges				
State	City Phoenix-Sky Harbo	Amount per Day		
AZ	Phoenix-Sky Harbo	\$5.00		
CA	rbank, John Wayne, Oakland, San Jose Airports, Los Angeles, Oakland, San Francisco	\$3.00		
•	San Luis Obispo	\$13.00		
CT	Harford-Bradley	\$10.00		
DC	Washington DC	\$8.00		
GA	Atlanta-Hartsfield	\$15.00		
HI	Hawaii	\$10.00		
	ldaho Falls, Boise, Pocatello, Sun Valley	\$10.00		
ID	Hailey	\$20.00		
	Lewiston	\$8.00		
IL	Chicago, O'Hare	\$8.00		
KS	Kansas City	\$8.00		
LA	New Orleans	\$5.00		
MA	Boston	\$8.00		
MD	Baltimore	\$8.00		
Mi	Detroit	\$8.00		
MN		40.00		
	Minneapolis	\$8.00		
MO	St. Louis Missoula	\$8.00		
MT		\$6.00		
	Butte Newark	\$10.00 \$19.00		
NJ	JFK, LGA, White Plains	\$19.00		
NY	Rochester	\$8.00		
	Rodiestei	\$8.00		
NC	Charlotte Douglas	\$5.00		
	Bend, Klamath Falls, Medford, Pendleton, Redmond, Sun River	\$10.00		
OR	Salem (Airport Only)	Minivans, SUVs,		
PA	Philadelphia	\$10.00		
RI	Providence	\$8.00		
TN	Memphis	\$5.00		
TX	Austin, Dallas, Feorge Bush, Houston, San Antonio	\$10.00		
VA	Ronald Reagan, Washington	\$8.00		
V /	Richmond	\$5.00		
WA	Seattle	\$5.00		
WV	Metro Tri State	\$19.00		
V V V		Ψ=0.00		

	Licensee Surcharges	
State	City	Amount per Da
AL	Florence/Huntsville Airport/Huntsville, South/Madison/Muscle Shoals	\$18.00
AR	Bentonville, Fayetteville, Ft. Smith, Harrison, Highfill	\$12.00
AN	Hot Springs, Jonesboro	\$15.00
CA	Redding	\$18.00
	San Luis Obispo	\$8.00
GA	Athens, Greensboro, Winder	\$12.00
	Brunswick, Saint Simons Island, Sea Island	\$5.00
ID	Boise, Idaho Falls, Lewiston, Pocatello	\$12.00
	Hailey, Hayden Lake (Aviation), Sandpoint	\$18.00
KS	Topeka	\$18.00
KY	Mayfield, Paducah	\$12.00
LA	Monroe	\$6.00
MN	Duluth	\$12.00
	Winona	\$10.00
MS	Columbus	\$10.00
MO	Booneville, Saint Roberts	\$8.00
	Columbia Airport	\$15.00
	Joplin, Lake Ozark/Osage Beach	\$10.00
MT	Billings, Great Falls	\$12.00
	Bozeman	\$18.00
	Butte, Missoula	\$5.00
	Helena	\$15.00
	Kalispell, Whitefish	\$6.00
NJ	Clifton, Lyndhurst, Passaic	\$10.00
NM	Farmington, Roswell	\$18.00
NY	Glens Falls, Ithaca, Saratoga Springs	\$10.00
ND	Bismarck, Fargo, Grand Forks, Minot, Williston	\$12.00
	Dickinson	\$18.00

OH	Columbus Airport			
OR	Bend			
	Medford, Redmond			
PA	Altoona, Martinsburg, State College, Williamsport			
	Erie, Johnstown, Latrobe			
	Lancaster			
6.0	Philipsburg			
SD	Aberdeen			
	Rapid City			
	Sioux Falls			
TN	Dyersburg			
	Jackson			
UT	Layton, Ogden			
WA	Pasco			
	Pullman, Spokane			
	Wenatchee			
WI	Appleton, Mosinee, Wausau			
	Eau Claire/Chippewa Falls			
	Green Bay, Superior			
	Plover			
WY	Casper, Cody			
	Gillette, Green River, Jackson			

4
\$10.00
\$18.00
\$13.00
\$18.00
\$10.00
\$8.00
\$3.00
\$8.00 \$3.00 \$18.00
\$8.00
\$12.00
\$12.00
\$15.00
\$12.00
\$13.00
\$12.00
\$18.00
\$8.00
\$10.00
\$12.00
\$5.00
\$12.00
\$18.00